
From: Laura Hamel <laurah@wlvt.org>  
Sent: Tuesday, April 18, 2023 9:46 AM 
To: Donna Natosi <DonnaN@lehighvalleynews.com>; Sarah Mueller <SarahM@lehighvalleynews.com>; Julian Abraham 
<JulianA@lehighvalleynews.com>; Olivia Marble <OliviaM@lehighvalleynews.com>; Samara Ahmed 
<sahmed@lehighvalleynews.com>; Ryan Gaylor <rgaylor@WLVRNews.org>; Kat Dickey <katd@lehighvalleynews.com>; 
Micaela Hood <micaelah@lehighvalleynews.com>; Philip Gianficaro <philg@lehighvalleynews.com>; Stephanie Sigafoos 
<StephanieS@lehighvalleynews.com>; John Moser <JohnM@lehighvalleynews.com>; Tom Shortell 
<toms@lehighvalleynews.com>; Jim Deegan <jimd@lehighvalleynews.com>; Jason Addy 
<jasona@lehighvalleynews.com>; William Oliver <willo@lehighvalleynews.com>; Brian Myszkowski 
<brianm@lehighvalleynews.com>; Molly Bilinski <mollyb@lehighvalleynews.com> 
Subject: RE: INVITE: LINC Event 
 
We’ve formed a relationship with LINC because they can get the word out to people new to the area about 
LehighValleyNews.com and they can provide informa�on about happenings in the Lehigh Valley that may 
make interes�ng ar�cles. They want to share resources and networking opportuni�es with our team 
members, par�cularly those who are new to the area.  The happy hour at Copperhead Grill is one of those 
networking opportuni�es so please consider taking advantage of it and register today. 

As some of you may recall, LINC is a non-profit organization on a mission to make the Lehigh Valley a place 
where every person who moves here for employment reasons is connected and feels like they belong.  They 
are not recruiters- they partner with regional employers who deploy innovative and inclusive strategies to 
attract and retain diversity of talent at every career level. They take a holistic approach, caring for the needs of 
the whole family and focusing on community life outside the workplace that often drives a successful 
transition.    

 
Laura Hamel, SHRM-CP (she/her) 
Director Human Resources  
Univest Public Media Center 
839 Sesame Street | Bethlehem, PA 18015 
laurah@wlvt.org | Mobile: 610-762-6927 | O: 610-984-8107 
   

 
For open News positions: https://lehighvalleynews.isolvedhire.com/ 
For other open positions: https://pbs39and913wlvr.isolvedhire.com/ 
 
 
 
From: Jessica Escobar-Eck <jescobar@linc-lv.com>  
Sent: Monday, April 17, 2023 5:13 PM 
To: Donna Natosi <DonnaN@lehighvalleynews.com>; Alan Lu <alanl@lehighvalleynews.com>; Sarah Mueller 
<sarahm@lehighvalleynews.com>; Julian Abraham <juliana@lehighvalleynews.com>; Olivia Marble 
<oliviam@lehighvalleynews.com>; Samara Ahmed <sahmed@lehighvalleynews.com>; Ryan Gaylor 
<rgaylor@wlvrnews.org>; Kat Dickey <katd@lehighvalleynews.com>; Micaela Hood <micaelah@lehighvalleynews.com>; 
Philip Gianficaro <philg@lehighvalleynews.com>; Stephanie Sigafoos <stephanies@lehighvalleynews.com>; John Moser 
<johnm@lehighvalleynews.com>; Tom Shortell <toms@lehighvalleynews.com>; John Marzano 
<johnmarzano@lehighvalleynews.com>; Jim Deegan <jimd@lehighvalleynews.com> 
Cc: Laura Hamel <laurah@wlvt.org> 
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Subject: INVITE: LINC Event 
Importance: High 
 
Hello All, 
 
There will be a LINC happy hour this Thursday April 20 @ Copperhead Grill on Airport Rd starting at 6 PM.  We would 
love to see you take advantage of this opportunity to meet other newcomers and community members in the Lehigh 
Valley.  Attached is a flyer with all the details.  Please let us know if you can make it by emailing info@linc-lv.org or 
respond YES to this email.  
 
Thanks, and have a wonderful week! 
 
With Gratitude, 
Jessica  
 
Jessica Escobar-Eck (she/her/ella) 
Director, Business Development 
  
LINC  
Learning|Inclusion|Networking|Community 
Mobile: 610-730-2515  Phone: 484-719-0017 
Web: LINC   
306 S. New St. #110, Bethlehem, PA 18015 
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